
Rates quoted are nett in Ringgit Malaysia (RM), per room per
night.
Rates quoted are inclusive number of breakfast based on
room type.
Rates is inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 8% Service Tax
EXCLUDING HERITAGE CHARGE AT RM4/room/night.
Valid until 31st December 2025.
Check-in time at 3.00pm and Check-out time at 12.00pm.
Rates & information are subject to change without prior
notice.
A surcharge shall be levied for extension of check-out time
and subject to the room availability.
For payment, only Cash, e-Wallet, Visa and Mastercard are
accepted.

BAYOU LAGOON
PARK RESORT
MELAKA
(804715-D)

Amari Villa, Bayou Lagoon Park Resort Melaka,
Jalan Wakaf Utama, 75450 Bukit Katil, Melaka

Tel: (+60)6- 2330 888
Email: reserve@bayoulagoon.com.my
Website: www.bayoulagoon.com.my
Whatsapp: (+60)13- 286 8750

CHART 2025

Terms & Conditions

Seasonal



AMUSEMENT PARK

2 Bedroom Studio Room

3 Bedroom Penthouse

Adult
13 - 54 years old RM24.00 RM32.00

491

491

491

722

1007

1444

Single Bed Queen Bed

508

448

528

698

978

1908

Studio Room
with Jacuzzi

Studio Room

Studio Room

2 Bedroom

3 Bedroom

Penthouse

2

2

2

4

6

6

348

288

368

508

758

1908

with Water Park View

Apartment

Apartment

598

538

618

818

1128

1908

Room Type

PUBLISHED RATE 2025
Size

(sqft)

Capacity
(pax)

Sarapan
Pagi

Weekday
(RM)

Weekend
(RM)

Super Peak
(RM)

Bathroom Amenities
Cold/Hot Shower
Coffee and Tea
Drinking Water Bottles
Hair Dryer

Controllable Air-
conditioning
Iron & Iron Board
LCD TV with Astro
Wifi

Category Weekday Weekend
Monday - Friday

Saturday, Sunday,
School Holidays,

Gazetted Public Holidays &
Malacca State Holidays

Adult
13 - 54 years old

Child
90cm (3ft) to 12 years old

Senior Citizen
55 years old & above and OKU

RM18.00

RM15.00

RM15.00

RM22.00

RM18.00

RM18.00

MEETING & EVENTS

Bayou Lagoon Water Park CLOSED EVERY TUESDAY except Malaysia
School Holidays, Gazetted Public Holidays, Malacca State Holidays.
No outside foods and pets allowed.
The prices inclusive of 8% Sales & Service Tax (SST).

Complimentary Water Park & Magic Art 3D Museum entry for children
below 90cm (3ft) height.
Terms and conditions applied.
Operations hours may be subject to change without prior notice.
Kindly call us for latest operation hours.
The prices inclusive of 8% Sales & Service Tax (SST).

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS (MONDAY - SUNDAY REFER TO MELAKA), PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
AND MALACCA STATE HOLIDAYS ARE SUBJECT TO WEEKEND PRICES.

ACCOMMODATION

Our versatile hall can accommodate from 20 up to 1800
guests, ideal for events, meetings and conferences.

Make a Splash,Create Memories!Make a Splash,Create Memories!

Category Weekday Weekend
Monday - Friday

Saturday, Sunday,
School Holidays,

Gazetted Public Holidays &
Malacca State Holidays

Child
90cm (3ft) to 12 years old

Senior Citizen
55 years old & above and OKU

RM18.00

RM13.00

RM24.00

RM17.00

Magic Art 3D Museum CLOSED EVERY WEDNESDAY except Malaysia
School Holidays, Gazetted Public Holidays, Malacca State Holidays.
No outside foods and pets allowed.
The prices inclusive of 8% Sales & Service Tax (SST).

Category Weekday Weekend
Monday - Friday

Saturday, Sunday,
School Holidays,

Gazetted Public Holidays &
Malacca State Holidays

Adult
13 - 54 years old

Child
90cm (3ft) to 12 years old

Senior Citizen
55 years old & above and OKU

RM31.00

RM24.00

RM20.00

RM41.00

RM31.00

RM26.00

COMBO: BAYOU LAGOON WATERPARK + MAGIC ART 3D MUSEUM

MAGIC ART 3D MUSEUM

BAYOU LAGOON WATER PARK


