

JANUARY 2025							FEBRUARY 2025					MARCH 2025								
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	тни	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	4							1	30	31					1
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
26	27	28	29	30	31		23	24	25	26	27	28		23	24	25	26	27	28	29
		_	RIL 20					-		AY 20			_	JUNE 2025						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3	4	5					1	2	3	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
27	28	29	30				25	26	27	28	29	30	31	29	30					
			LY 20	25					ALIG	IICT	2025				c	EDTE	MDE	2 202		
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	AUGUST 2025					SEPTEMBER 2025				SAT			
		1	2	3	4	5	31					1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
27	28	29	30	31			24	25	26	27	28	29	30	28	29	30				
																				-
	OCTOBER 2025							NOVEMBER 2025						DECEMBER 2025						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	тни	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	4	30						1		1	2	3	4	5	6
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	1.1	14	15	16	17	18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
12	13	14	***																	
12 19	13 20	21	22	23	24	25	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	21	22	23	24	25	26	27

Terms & Conditions

- Rates quoted are nett in Ringgit Malaysia (RM), per room per night.
- Rates quoted are inclusive number of breakfast based on room type.
- Rates is inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 8% Service Tax EXCLUDING HERITAGE CHARGE AT RM4/room/night.
- Valid until 31st December 2025.
- Check-in time at 3.00pm and Check-out time at 12.00pm.
- Rates & information are subject to change without prior notice.
- A surcharge shall be levied for extension of check-out time and subject to the room availability.
- For payment, only Cash, e-Wallet, Visa and Mastercard are accepted.





Amari Villa, Bayou Lagoon Park Resort Melaka, Jalan Wakaf Utama, 75450 Bukit Katil, Melaka

MELAKA

(804715-D)

BAYOU LAGOON

PARK RESORT

Tel: (+60)6- 2330 888

Email: reserve@bayoulagoon.com.my Website: www.bayoulagoon.com.my Whatsapp: (+60)13- 286 8750



BAYOU LAGOON PARK RESORT MELAKA

"A Splash of Fun, Relaxation and Adventure Awaits!





BAYOU LAGOON WATER PARI

Category	Weekday Monday - Friday	Weekend Saturday, Sunday, School Holidays, Gazetted Public Holidays & Malacca State Holidays						
Adult 13 - 54 years old	RM24.00	RM32.00						
Child 90cm (3ft) to 12 years old	RM18.00	RM24.00						
Senior Citizen 55 years old & above and OKU	RM13.00	RM17.00						

Bayou Lagoon Water Park CLOSED EVERY TUESDAY except Malaysia School Holidays, Gazetted Public Holidays, Malacca State Holidays.

• No outside foods and pets allowed.

• The prices inclusive of 8% Sales & Service Tax (SST).

MAGIC ART 3D MUSEUM								
Category	Weekday Monday - Friday	Weekend Saturday, Sunday, School Holidays, Gazetted Public Holidays & Malacca State Holidays						
Adult 13 - 54 years old	RM18.00	RM22.00						
Child 90cm (3ft) to 12 years old	RM15.00	RM18.00						
Senior Citizen 55 years old & above and OKU	RM15.00	RM18.00						

• Magic Art 3D Museum CLOSED EVERY WEDNESDAY except Malaysia School Holidays, Gazetted Public Holidays, Malacca State Holidays.

• No outside foods and pets allowed.

• The prices inclusive of 8% Sales & Service Tax (SST).

COMBO: BAYOU LAGOON WATERPARK + MAGIC ART 3D MUSEUM

Category	Weekday Monday - Friday	Weekend Saturday, Sunday, School Holidays, Gazetted Public Holidays & Malacca State Holidays
Adult 13 - 54 years old	RM31.00	RM41.00
Child 90cm (3ft) to 12 years old	RM24.00	RM31.00
Senior Citizen 55 years old & above and OKU	RM20.00	RM26.00

- Complimentary Water Park & Magic Art 3D Museum entry for children below 90cm (3ft) height.
- Terms and conditions applied.
- Operations hours may be subject to change without prior notice. Kindly call us for latest operation hours.
 The prices inclusive of 8% Sales & Service Tax (SST).

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS (MONDAY - SUNDAY REFER TO MELAKA), PUBLIC HOLIDAYS AND MALACCA STATE HOLIDAYS ARE SUBJECT TO WEEKEND PRICES.

ACCOMMODATION







PUBLISHED RATE 2025

Room Type	Size (sqft)	Capacity (pax) Sarapan Pagi	Weekday (RM)	Weekend (RM)	Super Peak (RM)	
Studio Room	491	2	288	448	538	
Studio Room with Jacuzzi	491	2	348	508	598	
Studio Room with Water Park View	491	2	368	528	618	
2 Bedroom Apartment	722	4	508	698	818	
3 Bedroom Apartment	1007	6	758	978	1128	
Penthouse	1444	6	1908	1908	1908	

- Bathroom Amenities
- Cold/Hot Shower
- Coffee and Tea
- Drinking Water Bottles
- Hair Dryer



MEETING & EVENTS



Our versatile hall can accommodate from 20 up to 1800 guests, ideal for events, meetings and conferences.



- Wifi
- Controllable Airconditioning
- Iron & Iron Board
 - LCD TV with Astro

Queen Bed